
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Not classified (75% = 10 Laps) 

Start Pos 
1 
4 
5 
2 

10 
8 

11 
9 

14 
12 
7 

13 
6 
3 

No. 
44 
87 

880 
14 

107 
85 
22 

186 
82 
6 

54 

63 
177 
83 

Name 
GUI BRITO 
TOM KAWAKAMI 
GUSTAVO MANSO 
JOÃO CARNEIRO 
EDSON BUENO 
GUSTAVO GÃO 
RICA CAMARGO 
FELIPE COMERLATTO 
HENRIQUE ANICETO 
PETERSON PET 
FELIPE MACAN 

JULIANO FERRANTE 
MARCELO SKAF 
MEIKON KAWAKAMI 

Equipe 
HONDA RACING 
RACER X 
JD 43 HPA RACING 
HONDA RACING 
BMW MOTORRAD 
DFG 
RACER X 
BMW MOTORRAD SUPERBIKE 
JD 43 HPA RACING 
BMW MOTORRAD 
JD 43 HPA RACING 

RACER X 
RACER X 
TEAM BRASIL 

Moto 
HONDA CBR 1000RR-R 
KAWASAKI NINJA ZX-10R 
BMW S1000 - RR 
HONDA CBR 1000RR-R 
BMW S1000 - RR 
KAWASAKI NINJA ZX-10R 
BMW S1000-RR 
BMW S1000-RR 
BMW S1000 - RR 
BMW S1000-RR 
BMW S1000-RR 

BMW S1000 - RR 
BMW S1000 - RR 
BMW S1000-RR 

Class 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
EVO 
EVO 
EVO 
EVO 
EVO 
EVO 
PRO 

EVO 
PRO 
PRO 

Sub Class Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 

7 

Diff 

7.981 
7.990 
8.163 

41.349 
42.967 
46.232 
46.236 

1:05.388 
1:38.260 

1 Lap 

6 Laps 
13 Laps 

Gap 

7.981 
0.009 
0.173 

33.186 
1.618 
3.265 
0.004 

19.152 
32.872 
1 Lap 

5 Laps 
7 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:37.965 
1:38.510 
1:38.645 
1:38.646 
1:41.544 
1:41.505 
1:41.531 
1:41.549 
1:44.199 
1:47.163 
1:38.722 

1:43.698 

In Lap 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
7 
5 
6 
5 

5 
0 
0 

Startgrid Comment 
1:37.874 
1:38.201 
1:38.971 
1:38.021 
1:40.852 
1:40.661 
1:42.401 
1:40.785 

1:44.577 

1:40.083 
1:38.071 

Grid 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

7.981 

Avg. Speed 

144,167 

Best Lap Tm 

1:37.965 

Best Speed 

158,273 

Best Lap by 

44 - GUI BRITO 

Printed: 13/04/2025 14:40:45 

RESULTADO SUJEITO A VERIFICAÇÕES TÉCNICAS E/OU DESPORTIVAS 

CRONOELO 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronoelo 

3a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2025 
 SuperBike Pro/Evo 1000cc 

Prova - SBK PRO/EVO 

Race (13 Laps) started at 14:13:51 

AUTODROMO DE INTERLAGOS 4,307 km 

13/04/2025 14:06 


